Participation

Sports clubs at KS1

Sports clubs at KS2

Number of Pupils in school
sports clubs (KS1 attendees)

Number of Pupils in school
sports clubs (KS2 attendees)

Individual pupils active in KS2
Percentage active in school
clubs

Percentage taking part in intra

Percentage taking part in Inter

Number of Sports leaders
trained

2016/2017

Rollerskating
Savvy Dance
Savvy Ballet

Roller-skating
Running club

Netball (5/6)

Football (5/6)
Shilton Soccer (3/4)
Touch Rugby (5/6)
Summer Sports (5/6)
Savvy Dance

Savvy Ballet

132

98

49%

100%

19.6%

2017/2018 2018/2019

Rollerskating
Savvy Dance
Savvy Ballet
Multi skills (KS1)

Roller-skating
Running club
Netball (5/6)
Football (5/6)
Shilton Soccer (3/4)
Touch Rugby (3/4 &
5/6)

Summer Sports (5/6)
Savvy Dance
Savvy Ballet
Cricket (5/6)
Rounders (5/6)
Tennis(4,5 & 6)

229

140

70.2%

100%

29.4%

49



