	2016/2017	2017/2018	2018/2019
Participation			
Sports clubs at KS1	Rollerskating Savvy Dance Savvy Ballet	Rollerskating Savvy Dance Savvy Ballet Multi skills (KS1)	
Sports clubs at KS2	Roller-skating Running club Netball (5/6) Football (5/6) Shilton Soccer (3/4) Touch Rugby (5/6) Summer Sports (5/6) Savvy Dance Savvy Ballet	Roller-skating Running club Netball (5/6) Football (5/6) Shilton Soccer (3/4) Touch Rugby (3/4 & 5/6) Summer Sports (5/6) Savvy Dance Savvy Ballet Cricket (5/6) Rounders (5/6) Tennis(4,5 & 6)	
Number of Pupils in school sports clubs (KS1 attendees)			
Number of Pupils in school sports clubs (KS2 attendees)	132	229	
Individual pupils active in KS2	98	140	
Percentage active in school clubs	49%	70.2%	
Percentage taking part in intra	100%	100%	
Percentage taking part in Inter	19.6%	29.4%	
Number of Sports leaders trained	0	49	